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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Italy

Hungary

Poland

England

France

Portugal

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Ireland

Spain

Croatia

Serbia

19,0

36,0

42,0

44,0

46,0

52,0

56,0

61,0

61,0

63,0

72,0

72,0

28.790

21.954

21.083

23.066

19.735

18.545

17.699

16.772

16.094

15.323

14.670

13.647

14.766

12.434

11.006

13.289

10.285

10.404

10.066

8.856

8.185

8.730

7.858

7.873

12,0-  7,0

22,0- 14,0

17,0- 25,0

16,0- 28,0

20,0- 26,0

28,0- 24,0

24,0- 32,0

30,0- 31,0

29,0- 32,0

34,0- 29,0

39,0- 33,0

41,0- 31,0

1  1  4  6
1  1  2  3

3  5  7  7
2  2  4  6

2  3  3  9
4  7  7  7

1  1  2 12
2  3 11 12

4  5  5  6
1  4 10 11

4  6  8 10
1  5  9  9

2  3  7 12
6  8  8 10

2  7  9 12
3  8 10 10

4  5  8 12
5  6  9 12

6  8 10 10
3  6  8 12

8  9 11 11
4  7 11 11

9 10 11 11
5  5  9 12

722

506

443

362

674

470

373

270

333

340

427

414

Date 04-08-2018

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

TEAM FINAL RANKING 
.

23rd Coarse Angling  U15 World Championship 2018

Time
14:29:35

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Italy

Hungary

Portugal

Poland

France

England

Spain

Slovakia

Serbia

Ireland

Czech Republic

Croatia

7

14

24

25

26

28

29

31

31

32

32

33

14.766

12.434

10.404

10.077

10.285

9.777

8.730

8.856

7.873

7.909

7.633

7.858

4.606

3.712

3.451

3.116

3.843

3.366

3.050

3.512

2.360

2.996

2.904

3.197

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 4 - 6

1 - 5 - 9 - 9

4 - 7 - 7 - 7

1 - 4 -10 -11

2 - 3 -11 -12

3 - 6 - 8 -12

3 - 8 -10 -10

5 - 5 - 9 -12

5 - 6 - 9 -12

6 - 8 - 8 -10

4 - 7 -11 -11

410

244

276

202

303

240

182

140

192

174

156

216

23rd Coarse Angling  U15 World Championship 2018

Date 04-08-2018
Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

.

Time

14:27:43

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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